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
W/W carpeting, drapet and 
landscaping. O.I. or FHA 
#238.

HART REALTY
190th A Ania Alpha B.<ta Ctr.

FR 1-3551

Horses Anyone?
» B*<liooin on '4 a«-r* 4-. 
OoiiiplHft corral and all facll-

down.

Real Value!
2 Bxiroom A d«i. 2 fir*. 
pUifs, built Inc and nuny 
other mod*rn features. Pric* 
W7.500   SSXO down. Owner 
must sell   call now.

BOB COMSTOCK
REALTOR

830-5960
22739 8. MAIN. TORRANCE

$20,500
3 Bedroomt. built-in*. H/W 
floor*. W/W carpeting and 
drape*, double car gmra*r*, 
extra large master bedroom.

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461

  *
$18,500

$40 Total Closing Cott 
G.I. NO DOWN 

Cut* S or 4 bedroom ttucco. 
Payments 1110 Include* prin­ 
cipal and Interact. 

Broker 634 3U4

Near Downtown 
TORRANCE 

3 BEDROOMS
Owner will pay loan fees for 
G I loan 8er thlt S bedroom 
home today. H/W floor*, trp- 
uate dining arra. 2 car de­ 
tached farsite. patio. Walk to 
Douglas anrf Harvey No dr.wn 
payment to G.I. Full prlc* 
only $19.800.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Open 'Til 9
4237 REDONDO BGACH BLV 

LAWNDALE

$595 Down 
5 Bdrm. - 2 Bath 
Full Price $19,950

lU«.m to roam in rhl« ai>« 
clou* hiNnr Entry Iradt to

montlu old) carivcting 6% 
loan- payments tl4t per monlh 

Inolude tax ft Incurance. Bet 
ter hurry for thl* on*   i 
wun'l last long!

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 ' 320-2770

333 W. CARSON

SOUTHWEST .PAR!
3 B>droom. 2 bath with added 
guest quurt<-rs. Cloo* to majoi 
shoppint; Thl* home it a good 
buy at $28 .750. Submit term*

HACIENDA REALTY 
FR 1-4661

4807 Torranre Blvd.

INCOME MtOKRTY 
Residential 10

riY OWNER 
4 Unit Apt. 2 2-Bdrtna. 31 
hdi-ntt partly furn 4 i*ra*;et 
in Wilmlngton Income 1321 
inn I28.SOA full price will 
IMOO du. Owner TE 4-614*

  Real Estate
INCOMI PtOPBtTY 

RMidtMiHal 100

8 UNITS ' 
Full Price $79,500

The** lovely units *r* located 
arroas from Alondr* Park 
Gulf Course. FMturtt: built 
In range ft oven, wall/vail 
otrpcttnc. S (anurtd $a*YJ 
month tneom*. unfumlened. 
Drrve by 3T74 Rtxkmdo Boach 
Blvd then call. 390-7770 or 
£74-3421. for appointment to

 ell today   so hurry!

DESERT and
XnOiffitotn PPoeie)*ry Oo

PtCTCTRBBQTJB juk.tAW t. 
bedroom, 1 bath none « ) H 
acre (1 ToU) CosnpletelT ror- 
niiihed tnel TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator, etc. 4.500" alti­
tude, heavily wooded, pines , 
and oak. Use as retirement ' 
T*C. hideaway, or rental la- 
come. (13.MO SpragiM P.O.

REAL ESTATE Wonted 116

For Your Equity 1 
TERMINAL Realty -, 

TE 0-0510
GET OUR BID

BBTORK TOO SELL 
CALL. FOR TOP ft* 

READY REAL.TT 
TE 5-MS3

$ CASH - $ CASH
Tor Real Estate Kqultlea 
No aale* coat to tellers. 

J7J-U08

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

$29.50 week. 2 bed­ 
rooms furn. Kids, pets 
O.K.

835-7420
APARTMENT OWNERS

Dxoerl'?n~ d RE. broker will 
collect your rents. 1 unl«. or 
100. K p-r unit. Will «er»» 
tvciffry paper* for delin­ 

quent t'iu>nts at no chare*. 
Call 836-2184 or 770-1020.

LGE. 1 BEDROOM for single 
person <«  couple 1014 lifcrine. 
Wilm.. 175. Call 835-8350 or 
.TS-4M4

bdrm. Children OK. UU1. 
IrKl. Weekly or Monthly.

S65 TO S7S slO OR WEEKLY 
Single* ft 1 Bdrm. TJUl. paid. 
Clean, comfortable ft frl-nd- 
ly. 725 N. Sanford. TE 0-25M.

VERT lame 2 Barm. Children 
ok. S33.50 wk. Incl. utilities 
clud*J. £25 Neptune.

SSS. 1 BEDROOM apartment 
153* Bar View Ave.. Wilmlng- 
ton. Call 134-6821.

NEWT.T decorated I bedroom. 
1006 W. "G" St. S33.50 wk.

J6S with utll. S55 wlthonL Clesa 
attractive tingle. 404 N. Frtet. 
Wilm. 835-35i7.

2 BEDRM. turn. S89 mo. or 
S23.50 wk. Water ft trash pd. 
only Small children O.K. 
Call aUer 1 p.m. 41&-SM5.

3 BDRM. UPPER 1110 Bo. 
Children ok. Off St. parkins;. 

Call S28-<35*

PI. Children ok. $33.50 a week 
including utilltlea. Wilm.

VERT nice 3 Bdrm. Children 
ok. S33.50 wk. Incl. utilities. 
100J Laxrae. Wllmington.

m dup. Free utll. Nr S D. 
ft Hbr. Fwy.. Torr SP 8-2109

118 to $SS Pant WK. pan all

Crt. Adnlt see. DA 1-»U.
tU.SO PER Wk. Bpac. I Room* 

Full *ix* kitchen. Racreation 
area. Child ok. FA S-U30.

dren ok S33.50 IncL uUlitle*. 
115 Wilm. Blvd.

BACHELOR ft 1 bedroom Apt 
908 McDonald. Wilm. Call Mr

BACHELOR S69 or 175 Utll 
pd. 15c wash. 10r dryer*. (07 
W.- -E" St. OUI 834-«387

J85 SINGLE furn garage. Utll 
Itlea pd. Adult*. Wilrolngton 

TE 4.81(9
LARGE quiet, single. UtillUe* 

paid. Adult* Wtlmlngton. 
TE 4-R:ilS

5110. DELUXE 2 Bdrm lower 
Caip«ta. drapes. built-in* 
washing fac. 1 rhild ok. N 
p*t;. 1219 N. Avalon Blvd. 

TE 4-O3S1
J74 60. INCLUDES all utllltle* 

Single person only Near 
downtown Toiranre Close, to 
transportation and shopping 
2222 Torrance Blvd Fred M 
Hanx-n. Reoltor KA 8-S949.

par wk. or by trie month. 
OUI 834-R9M

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 121

Avalon 
Village 
Apts.

556 E. 23 1ST ST.
WILMINGTON

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 blorkt N. of Sepulveda. 

half block W. of Avalon Blvd.)

SINGLES

$57.50 & up
1 BEDROOMS

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS

$81 & up
3 BEDROOMS

$104 & up
4 BEDROOMS

$122.50
TE 4-3454

BRAND NEW
ilallion. HOC tq fl. Studio 
Apt*, ov r subterranean fa-

full bath, vour own walled 
in yard, fully xoundproof. foi 
adultt only, 1185 per mo. It 

imontht't rent, security de 
poeit. available April 1st. 701 

I. Proapert Ave Redomto. 
Fit t-SlU or FR I-7UCI

  Rentals
APAJrrMUNTS

Unfuffnisned 123
 WO Bedroom Apartment for 
Rent In Wilmlnrton Cnbtom 
Built Apt. In rear of private 
r*»idence. Two bedrooms 
wal to will carpet, drape*, 
built-ins. disposal. garage, 
 underk. wanher and doer fa­ 
cilities, all utilttle* paid One 
child OK. no pete, within one 
block of etementsxy school ft 
high school, store* and bus 
1140 per mo. Call TE 4-082* 
after 5 p.m. for appointment
A S BDRM.. 1% ba,. bit-in 
range, oren. dura., electric 
fan Nr. *ohl. 106* Wllming- 
ton Blvd. 830-T7H.

X>MP. remodeled 1 Bdrm. du­ 
plex. Stove, refrig. furn. $115 
mo. 834-3455.

fO FUB8. no nrusx; when you 
Advertiw with u*. Call 
SX-«OK) or 834 4581.

EUtNISHCO er 
UnfHmished Apt*. 121

SOLD Medallion ail electric 1 
Bdrm. Built-in range, dish­ 
washer, vanity, drapes * w/w 
rugs. Wsj* room facilities. 
Water paid. Infant ok. 2582 
E. Carson. (East of Alameda)

HOUSES IHtmMMd 124
89.60 PER month. 1 Bdrm ha*. 

Free UU1. Nice area, prefer 
couple wtth infant Kevs at 
1M3 N. Avaloa Bl., TE 4-S441.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
1140 MONTH   t Bedroom*. 

Fenced yard. Oarage. Re­ 
decorated. Rent through ei- 
crow. No down G.I. Kldt ft 
pet* OK. Key at 227 W. Car- 
con St.

nous*. Large fenced yd. 1 
child o.k. 834-4134 after 5.
BEDROOM house in rear. 160. 
No children or pets. Call 
TE 4-3104 or 834-7045.
SMALL HOME IN REAR 

PARTLY FURNISHED 
1708 N. fries

234 RAVENA. Nice 1 Bdrm. 
Duplex with car., water pd. 
Gardener. J75 mo. S35-7135

Bdrm. stucco with garage at 
1.123 Neptune Ave.. Wflm. 
Owner on premises. March 23. 
or call 336-9575.

CLEAN 3 Bdrm.. 3 bath. Nice 
 re*. 2 Children ok. Nr tchls. 
   hopp'g. 1185 DA 4-4469.
EWLY Redec. 1 Bdrm. duplex. 
Dl*p. Water, trash ft garden­ 
er pd. No children or peta. 
Retired cple. or 1 person 
pref. 175 mo 1403% Acacia 
Ave.. Torrance.
MALL 2 BDRM. 2 children ok. 
890 mo. 1849 259th Place. Lo­ 
mita. Call DA 6-03*6.

135 PER month. 2 bedroom* 
and garage, close m location. 
Vets buy now and ren 
through escrow Children and 
pets welcome. Raymac Realty. 

370-5791

ROOMS, Furnished 130
ROOM   Private entranc* A

1545 Ronan. TE 4-4763.
LOVELY JUn. for single lady. 

Nice surrounding, extras. 
Pool. Garden*. iX-325<.

ROOM/ pvt. tnt. ft bath. Work­ 
ing or retired gentleman Call 
FA 0-2838 after 5:30 p.m.

NICKLY FURN. ROOM. REA­ 
SONABLE. NEAR BUS. 

Call 32S-4026

HOTELS, MOTHS 13*
H'BKP. rnv 89.25 wk. Mo. S3I 

Sleeping 18-25 wk. Extra for 
another person. TE 4-5033.

8erv. Quiet, clean raw. Gue*t 
ParUnsr   Dally from M 
WkiyTfroro $13. 1720 Cahrlllo

TRAILERS for Rent 138
S15 WK.  IN LOMITA. 

1 Bdrm. Include* ipao* with 
trrt. bath. Call CM-im.

TlArLER PARKS 
and Space* 140

 USINESS A Industrial 
For Rent et Leas* 144

crete block bldg. 200 AMP 
mam 220 s. rvlce. Front ft tide 
otxrhead door, fenced yard 
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